HM 2019 Senioren & Versehrte Einzel

Turnierleitung: Peter Siedentopf Datenbank: Werner Laun

Dateneingabe: Lucia Wolf
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Name

Naumann, Hans-Jlrge

Laun, Werner
Appel, Rolf
Geretshauser, Kurt
Buskowiak, Thomas
Kumpf, Jirgen
Stephan, Peter
Kiefer, Michael
Jackwerth, Klaus
Kallup, Werner
Weidling, Wolfgang
Tezak, Janko
Morbe, Wolfgang
Rogat, Curd

Tambosi, Michael

Bertsch, Hans-Joachim

Seipel, Walter
Barth, Dietmar
Steul, Karl-Heinz

Grieb, Waldemar

Lan

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

HES

Stand:

Clubname

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
1. BV Kelsterbach

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC 67 Hanau

BC Rebstock Ffm

TSV 1860 Hanau

BC Eberstadt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
Finale Kassel

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC Darmstadt

TSV 1860 Hanau
Cosmos Wiesbaden
Mainhattan Bowlers Ff
BC GielRen

BV Rémer Frankfurt
Mainhattan Bowlers Ff
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

Mainhattan Bowlers Ff

Ser.1
1279
1306
1289
1244
1233
1292
1216
1176
1145
1141
1138
1132
1119
1118
1101
1085
1076
1017

951

866

17.03.2019 14:35:20

Senioren B

Ser.2 Sp13 SP14 SP15 Sp16 Spl7 Sp18 Pins
1264 232 181 171 151

1125
1112
1127
1147
1208
1144
1058
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227
245
204
196
145

185
187
249
203
171

180
225
199
189
176

Seitel1von1l

236
193
187
233
168

735
828
850
839
821
660
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Gesamt
3278
3259
3251
3210
3201
3160
2360
2234
1145
1141
1138
1132
1119
1118
1101
1085
1076
1017
951
866



